
Date of Order:___________________ 
Date of Shipping:_________________ 

gary@martinmodel.com 
www.martinmodel.com 

Order Form/Packing List for “Strong Arm” Hand Shaper 
Item Number Material Description Wt Qty Price Total 

SA1 Iron Base 16lb $120.00 
SA2 Iron Ram 8lb $60.00 
SA3 Iron Cross Slide 4lb $50.00 
SA4 Iron Table  4lb $50.00 
SA5 Iron Head Swivel 1lb $20.00 
SA6 Iron Head Slide 1lb $20.00 
SA7 Iron Clapper Box 1lb 
SA8 Aluminum Arm 1lb 
SA9 Aluminum Arm Link ¼ lb 
VSA10 Iron Swivel Base 2lb $35.00 
VSA11 Iron Vise Base ½ lb 
VSA12 N/A Vise Top Jaw 1lb 
DSA N/A Drawings for Strong Arm N/A 
CKSA N/A Complete Strong Arm Kit 39 3/4lb $495.00 

Shipping Costs within USA $25.00

Overseas Shipping 

Total 

Cash �  Check/Money Order �  Visa �   MasterCard �   Amex �  Discover �  Paypal �  martinmodel@comcast.net 

Card Number Expiration Date Security Code 

Name 

Address 

City State/Province Country Zip 

Phone Email 

$20.00
$30.00
$15.00

$35.00
$20.00
$50.00

CAN. $285.00 USD

Pricelist as of November 2022
All Castings are fully annealed & Made in the USA 
Martin Model & Pattern 
PO Box 1342, Scappoose, OR 97056 
Phone: 503-329-8949 

All other countries $375.00 USD




