Pricelist as of November 2022 All Castings are fully annealed & Made in the USA Martin Model & Pattern PO Box 1342, Scappoose, OR 97056 Phone: 503-329-8949 Date of Order:_______
Date of Shipping:_____

gary@martinmodel.com www.martinmodel.com

Order Form/Packing List for "Strong Arm" Hand Shaper

Item Number	Material	Description	Wt	Qty	Price	Total
	1					
SA1	Iron	Base	16lb		\$120.00	
SA2	Iron	Ram	8lb		\$60.00	
SA3	Iron	Cross Slide	4lb		\$50.00	
SA4	Iron	Table	4lb		\$50.00	
SA5	Iron	Head Swivel	1lb		\$20.00	
SA6	Iron	Head Slide	1lb		\$20.00	
SA7	Iron	Clapper Box	1lb		\$20.00	
SA8	Aluminum	Arm	1lb		\$30.00	
SA9	Aluminum	Arm Link	1/4 lb		\$15.00	
VSA10	Iron	Swivel Base	2lb		\$35.00	
VSA11	Iron	Vise Base	½ lb		\$35.00	
VSA12	N/A	Vise Top Jaw	1lb		\$20.00	
DSA	N/A	Drawings for Strong Arm	N/A		\$50.00	
CKSA	N/A	Complete Strong Arm Kit	39 3/4lb		\$495.00	

VSA12	N/A	Vise Top Jaw			1lb		\$20.00	
DSA	N/A	Drawings for Strong Arm			N/A		\$50.00	
CKSA	N/A	Complete Strong Arm Kit	Complete Strong Arm Kit			llb	\$495.00	
Shipping Costs within USA				\$25.00				
Overseas Shipping				CAN. \$285.00 USD				
				All oth	ner countries \$375	.00 USD		
						Total		
Cash ☐ Ch	eck/Money Ord	er □ Visa □ MasterCard □ Amex □	Discov	er 🗆 P	aypal martinmod	del@comc	ast.net	
Card Number			Ехр	piration Date		Security Code		
Name								
A -l -l								
Address							- •	
City		State/Province			Country	2	Zip	